4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

23

24
24
24
23

24
24

Semnaturi:

21050

2021220M
2021234F
1192561M
1074821F
2014475F
2021211M
2021228M
2021245F
2021226M
2021217M
2021237F
2021233F
0298516F
2021224M
2021241M
2021219M
1185867F
2021209F
1192538F
1130828F
1074860F
2046283F
1074807F
2021213M
2014455M
1130823M

1192535M
1109692F
1192529M
1130847M

1192524M
1192540M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

3633 23 0426488M

3633 23 0426484M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

2" N

19:14
19:14

Comisia control

126

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Benzing 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

Columbofil

Longitudine
:40 GPS
:40 40
48 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO3A9%6B | 13.06 19:
|DBO3ASAE | 13.06 19:
|DBO3A963 | 13.06 19:
|DA1F7333 | 13.06 19:
|DBO5252E | 13.06 19:
|DBO3A986 | 13.06 19:
|DBO3A956 | 13.06 19:
|DBO3A9%6C | 13.06 19:
|DBO3A952 | 13.06 19:
|DBO3A97A | 13.06 19:
|DBO3A951 | 13.06 19:
|DBO3A9SE | 13.06 19:
|DB052547 | 13.06 19:
|DBO3A977 | 13.06 19:
|DBO3A984 | 13.06 19:
|DBO3ASAC | 13.06 19:
|DBO3A960 | 13.06 19:
|DBO3AO9A5 | 13.06 19:
|DBO3ASA0 | 13.06 19:
|DB05251A | 13.06 19:
|DA784FCO | 13.06 19:
|DBO3A972 | 13.06 19:
|DA1F702C | 13.06 19:
|DBO3A997 | 13.06 19:
|DB052577 | 13.06 19:
|DB052564 | 13.06 19:
|DA116FCO | 13.06 19:
|DBOS7EOA | 13.06 19:
|DBO813FE | 13.06 19:
|DBO3A9%65 | 13.06 19:
|DBO5253E | 13.06 19:
|DBO3A999 | 13.06 19:
|DBO3AS9A8 | 13.06 19:
|DBO3A998 | 13.06 19:

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Crut Petru
25° 47" 20.9' E

245692
8000A435

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

14,06, 2025 0335


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232579_1749842080.pdf

